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Find the Secret Trail 710
The only way to have a friend is to be one. - Ralph Waldo 
Emerson, US poet and writer

Find the trail of numbers that end in the number in the 
Finish square. Make only vertical or horizontal moves.

1.   + 2.   –

3.   + 4.   –

53 109 87 305

413 150 226 231

239 490 377 394

25 429 294 66

2171 468 131 316

459 284 14 297

249 333 235 166

177 71 71 116

65 317 237 46

123 215 443 349

86 350 100 319

466 462 139 202

438 305 453 352

348 124 467 19

346 254 336 270

1837 342 265 22

2023 365

1897 142

Start

Start

Start

Start

Finish Finish

Finish Finish
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Answer Key Date:
Class:Teacher:

Find the Secret Trail 710
The only way to have a friend is to be one. - Ralph Waldo 
Emerson, US poet and writer

Find the trail of numbers that end in the number in the 
Finish square. Make only vertical or horizontal moves.

1.   + 2.   –

3.   + 4.   –

53 109 87 305

413 150 226 231

239 490 377 394

25 429 294 66

2171 468 131 316

459 284 14 297

249 333 235 166

177 71 71 116

65 317 237 46

123 215 443 349

86 350 100 319

466 462 139 202

438 305 453 352

348 124 467 19

346 254 336 270

1837 342 265 22

2023 365

1897 142
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Finish Finish

Finish Finish
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